Fraser Public Schools
District Paid Association Dues
For the Year Ending June 30, 2022

Professional Association

American Welding Society

Association for Career & Technical Education (ACTE)

Council for Exceptional Children

Crisis Prevention Institute (CPI)

Future of Learning Council

HOSA Future Health Professionals

HPS

Macomb Area Conference

Macomb Intermediate School District - TriCounty Alliance (MAISA)
Macomb/St. Clair School Business Officials Association
Macomb/St. Clair Transportation Supervisor Association
Metro Bureau Group

Michigan Association of Administrators of Special Education (MAASE)
Michigan Association of Pupil Transportation (MAPT)
Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA)
Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)

Michigan Association of School Public Relations

Michigan High School Athletic Association (MHSAA)

Michigan Negotiators Association

Michigan School Band & Orchestra Association (MSBOA)
Michigan School Business Officials (MSBO)

National Association for Education of Young Children (NAEYC)
National Technical Honor Society (NTHS)

School Purchasing Resource Consortium (SPARC)

State of Michigan MiDeal

Total Dues Paid

Amount

88.00
120.00
260.00
350.00
2,500.00
1,480.00
1,715.84
600.00
1,000.00
150.00
75.00
2,771.25
180.00
310.00
1,885.57
7,895.00
125.00
20.00
225.00
750.00
845.00
99.00
750.00
250.00
180.00

24,624.66



