## Fraser Public Schools District Paid Association Dues For the Year Ending June 30, 2022

Professional Association	<u>Amount</u>
American Welding Society	88.00
Association for Career & Technical Education (ACTE)	120.00
Council for Exceptional Children	260.00
Crisis Prevention Institute (CPI)	350.00
Future of Learning Council	2,500.00
HOSA Future Health Professionals	1,480.00
HPS	1,715.84
Macomb Area Conference	600.00
Macomb Intermediate School District - TriCounty Alliance (MAISA)	1,000.00
Macomb/St. Clair School Business Officials Association	150.00
Macomb/St. Clair Transportation Supervisor Association	75.00
Metro Bureau Group	2,771.25
Michigan Association of Administrators of Special Education (MAASE)	180.00
Michigan Association of Pupil Transportation (MAPT)	310.00
Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA)	1,885.57
Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)	7,895.00
Michigan Association of School Public Relations	125.00
Michigan High School Athletic Association (MHSAA)	20.00
Michigan Negotiators Association	225.00
Michigan School Band & Orchestra Association (MSBOA)	750.00
Michigan School Business Officials (MSBO)	845.00
National Association for Education of Young Children (NAEYC)	99.00
National Technical Honor Society (NTHS)	750.00
School Purchasing Resource Consortium (SPARC)	250.00
State of Michigan MiDeal	180.00
Total Dues Paid	24,624.66